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Board Secretariat 

 

            Ref:-JKB/BS/F3652/2021/200 

            Date: 02nd December, 2021 
 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 
Exchange Plaza  5th Floor 
Plot No. C/1  G-Block   
Bandra Kurla Complex   
Bandra (E)  Mumbai – 400 051 
Symbol: J&KBANK 

The BSE Ltd. 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street  
Mumbai – 400 001    
Scrip Code:532209 

 
    

Sub: - Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015  

 

 Dear Sirs,  
 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, we wish to intimate that Bank has received intimation regarding loss of Share 
Certificates from the following Shareholders:- 
 

S. No Name of the 

Shareholder 

Folio No. Certificate 

No. 

Distinctive 

No.’s 

No of 

Shares 

Address 

1.  Hajrah JKB058324 
 

506594 
12484461- 
12485460 

 
1000 

Malangpora,  
Pulwama-192308 

2. Ghulam Nabi Lone JKB014993 504826 
9352041-
9353040 1000 

Nowbhgh, Distt Anantnag, Kashmir. 
Jammu & Kashmir-192101. 

3. Gh Mohd Naik JKB026855 506070 
11479731- 
11480730 1000 

Kandipora, Teh Kulgam,Distt Anantnag 
KMR, J & K-192231 

4. 
 

S Pardeep Singh 
Mehta 

JKB013492 504097 
8314221- 
8315220 1000 

VPO Shogapora, The Budgam, 
Distt Budgam, Kashmir, 
J & K State-191111. 

5. Gull Mohmad 

Ganai 

JKB037357 505131 
9774041- 
9777040 3000 

Chee Anantnag, 
Kashmir-192101 

6. Bashmir Ahmad 

Dar 

JKB057968 506641 
12555711- 

12561710 
6000 

Khushrio Kalan, Tehsil Bijbehara, 
Distt Anantnag, Kashmir. 
J & K State-192401. 

7. Mh Qadir Bhat JKB026795 505996 
11383731- 

11384730 
1000 

PO & VII Chmrow, P/O Khoshipora, 
Qazigund, Kashmir, 
J & K-192221. 

8. Abdul Aziz Mir JKB013494 502493 
4779511- 

4780510 
1000 

Naga Bal Yousmarg, The Chadoora, 
PO Kanidajan, Distt Budgam,  
Kashmir-190001. 

 
Duplicate share Certificate will be issued only upon receipt of complete documents from the 
shareholders to the satisfaction of the Board and final approval within 30 days of such lodgment of 
complete documents. 
 
This is for your information and appropriate dissemination. 

 

 
   Yours faithfully  
   For Jammu & Kashmir Bank Limited 

       
  (Mohammad Shafi Mir)  
   Company Secretary   

http://www.jkbank.com/
mailto:board.sectt@jkbmail.com


  

KFin Technologies Private Limited 
Registered & Corporate Office 

“Selenium Tower-B”, Plot No. 31 & 32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad - 500032, 
Telangana. 

Ph. : +91 40 6716 2222, 3321 1000  |  www.kfintech.com  |  CIN : U72400TG2017PTC117649 

Dt-01.12.2021 

Jammu & Kashmir Bank 
Incharge Share Department  
 
CORPORATE HEAD QUARTER 
BOARD SECRETARIAT 
MOULANA AZAD ROAD 
SRINAGAR 
190001 

Dear Sir. 
We have received the duplicate certificate request for below shareholders on 01.12.2021, 
which are found to be in order and the DUPLICATE format is attached for detailed 
information. The hard copy is sent to you 
 
 

S. 
No  

Name of 
the 
Sharehol
der 

Folio No. Certificate 
No. 

Distinctive 
no.’s 

No of 
Shar
es 

Address Reason 

1.  Hajrah 
 

JKB058
324 

 

506594 12484461
- 
12485460 

1000 R/O MALANGPORA 
PULWAMA 
192308 

As per  request letter 
received from the share 
holder stating that loss of 
share certificate and he has 
submitted FIR 
from  concern police 
station. 

2 
 
 
 
 
 
3 
 
 
 
 
 
4 

GHULAM 
NABI 
LONE 

 
 
 

 
 

GH 
MOHD 
NAIK 

 
 
 
 

 
 

S 
PARDEE
P SINGH 
MEHTA 

JKB0149
93 

 
 
 

 
 

JKB026
855 

 
 
 
 
 
JKB0134
92 

504826 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
506070 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
504097 

9352041- 
9353040 
 
 
 

 
 
 

11479731
- 

11480730 
 
 
 

 
 

8314221- 
8315220 

1000 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1000 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1000 

R/O NOWBHGH 
DISTT ANANTNAG 
KASHMIR J&K STATE 
192101 
 
 
 
 
R/O KANDIPORA TEH 
KULGAM 
DISTT ANANTNAG 
KMR J & K 
192231 
 
 
 
 
R/O VPO SHOGAPORA 
TEH BUDGAM DISTT 
BUDGAM 
KASHMIR J & K STATE 
 
191111 

 
As per  request letter 
received from the share 
holder stating that loss of 
share certificate and he has 
submitted FIR 
from  concern police 
station. 
 
 
As per  request letter 
received from the share 
holder stating that loss of 
share certificate and he has 
submitted FIR 
from  concern police 
station. 
 
As per  request letter 
received from the share 
holder stating that loss of 
share certificate and he has 
submitted FIR 
from  concern police 
station. 

 
5 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
GULL 

MOHMA
D GANAI 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
JKB037

357 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

505131 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
9774041- 
9777040 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
3000 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
R/O CHEE ANANTNAG 
KASHMIR 
192101 
 
 

 
 
 
 

As per  request letter 
received from the share 
holder stating that loss of 
share certificate and he has 
submitted FIR 
from  concern police 
station. 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  

KFin Technologies Private Limited 
Registered & Corporate Office 

“Selenium Tower-B”, Plot No. 31 & 32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad - 500032, 
Telangana. 

Ph. : +91 40 6716 2222, 3321 1000  |  www.kfintech.com  |  CIN : U72400TG2017PTC117649 

 
6 

BASHMI
R 

AHMAD 
DAR 

 
 
 

  
 
 

JKB0579
68 

 
 
506641 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
12555711

- 
12561710 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
6000 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

S/O LATE ABDUL 
KHALIQ DAR 

R/O KHUSHRIO KALAN 
TEHSIL BIJBEHARA 
DISTT ANANTNAG 

KASHMIR J&K STATE 
192401 

 
 
 

 
As per  request letter 
received from the share 
holder stating that loss of 
share certificate and he has 
submitted FIR 
from  concern police 
station. 
 

7  
MH 

QADIR 
BHAT 

 

JKB026
795 

505996 11383731
- 

11384730 

1000 PO & VII CHMROW P/O 
KHOSHIPORA 
QAZIGUND KASHMIR 
J & K 192221 

As per  request letter 
received from the share 
holder stating that loss of 
share certificate and he has 
submitted FIR 
from  concern police 
station. 

8  
 

ABDUL 
AZIZ 
MIR 

 
 

JKB0134
94 

 
 

502493 

 
 
4779511- 
4780510 

 
 
1000 

 
R/O NAGA BAL YOUS 
MARG 
TEH CHADOORA P O 
KANIDAJAN 
DISTT BUDGAM 
SRINAGAR KASHMIR 
190001 

 
As per  request letter 
received from the share 
holder stating that loss of 
share certificate and he has 
submitted FIR 
from  concern police 
station. 

 
We request you to inform concerned quarters. 
 
Regards 
Rashmi patra 
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