

Board Secretariat

Ref:-JKB/BS/F3652/2021/200 Date: 02nd December, 2021

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd

Exchange Plaza 5th Floor Plot No. C/1 G-Block Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051

Symbol: J&KBANK

The BSE Ltd.

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip Code:532209

Sub: - Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sirs,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to intimate that Bank has received intimation regarding loss of Share Certificates from the following Shareholders:-

S. No	Name of the	Folio No.	Certificate	Distinctive	No of	Address
	Shareholder		No.	No.'s	Shares	
1.	Hajrah	JKB058324	506594	12484461- 12485460	1000	Malangpora, Pulwama-192308
2.	Ghulam Nabi Lone	JKB014993	504826	9352041- 9353040	1000	Nowbhgh, Distt Anantnag, Kashmir. Jammu & Kashmir-192101.
3.	Gh Mohd Naik	JKB026855	506070	11479731- 11480730	1000	Kandipora, Teh Kulgam, Distt Anantnag KMR, J & K-192231
4.	S Pardeep Singh Mehta	JKB013492	504097	8314221- 8315220	1000	VPO Shogapora, The Budgam, Distt Budgam, Kashmir, J & K State-191111.
5.	Gull Mohmad Ganai	JKB037357	505131	9774041- 9777040	3000	Chee Anantnag, Kashmir-192101
6.	Bashmir Ahmad Dar	JKB057968	506641	12555711- 12561710	6000	Khushrio Kalan, Tehsil Bijbehara, Distt Anantnag, Kashmir. J & K State-192401.
7.	Mh Qadir Bhat	JKB026795	505996	11383731- 11384730	1000	PO & VII Chmrow, P/O Khoshipora, Qazigund, Kashmir, J & K-192221.
8.	Abdul Aziz Mir	JKB013494	502493	4779511- 4780510	1000	Naga Bal Yousmarg, The Chadoora, PO Kanidajan, Distt Budgam, Kashmir-190001.

Duplicate share Certificate will be issued only upon receipt of complete documents from the shareholders to the satisfaction of the Board and final approval within 30 days of such lodgment of complete documents.

This is for your information and appropriate dissemination.

Yours faithfully For Jammu & Kashmir Bank Limited

(Mohammad Shafi Mir) Company Secretary



Dt-01.12.2021

Jammu & Kashmir Bank Incharge Share Department

CORPORATE HEAD QUARTER BOARD SECRETARIAT MOULANA AZAD ROAD SRINAGAR 190001

Dear Sir.

We have received the duplicate certificate request for below shareholders on 01.12.2021, which are found to be in order and the DUPLICATE format is attached for detailed information. The hard copy is sent to you

S. No	Name of the Sharehol der	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive no.'s	No of Shar es	Address	Reason
1.	Hajrah	JKB058 324	506594	12484461 - 12485460	1000	R/O MALANGPORA PULWAMA 192308	As per request letter received from the share holder stating that loss of share certificate and he has submitted FIR from concern police station.
2	GHULAM NABI LONE	JKB0149 93	504826	9352041- 9353040	1000	R/O NOWBHGH DISTT ANANTNAG KASHMIR J&K STATE 192101	As per request letter received from the share holder stating that loss of share certificate and he has submitted FIR from concern police station.
3	GH MOHD NAIK	JKB026 855	506070	11479731 - 11480730	1000	R/O KANDIPORA TEH KULGAM DISTT ANANTNAG KMR J & K 192231	As per request letter received from the share holder stating that loss of share certificate and he has submitted FIR from concern police station.
4	S PARDEE P SINGH MEHTA	JKB0134 92	504097	8314221- 8315220	1000	R/O VPO SHOGAPORA TEH BUDGAM DISTT BUDGAM KASHMIR J & K STATE	As per request letter received from the share holder stating that loss of share certificate and he has submitted FIR from concern police station.
5	GULL MOHMA D GANAI	JKB037 357	505131	9774041- 9777040	3000	R/O CHEE ANANTNAG KASHMIR 192101	As per request letter received from the share holder stating that loss of share certificate and he has submitted FIR from concern police station.

KFin Technologies Private Limited

Registered & Corporate Office

"Selenium Tower-B", Plot No. 31 & 32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad - 500032, Telangana.



6	BASHMI R AHMAD DAR	JKB0579 68	506641	12555711 - 12561710	6000	S/O LATE ABDUL KHALIQ DAR R/O KHUSHRIO KALAN TEHSIL BIJBEHARA DISTT ANANTNAG KASHMIR J&K STATE 192401	As per request letter received from the share holder stating that loss of share certificate and he has submitted FIR from concern police station.
7	MH QADIR BHAT	JKB026 795	505996	11383731 - 11384730	1000	PO & VII CHMROW P/O KHOSHIPORA QAZIGUND KASHMIR J & K 192221	As per request letter received from the share holder stating that loss of share certificate and he has submitted FIR from concern police station.
8	ABDUL AZIZ MIR	JKB0134 94	502493	4779511- 4780510	1000	R/O NAGA BAL YOUS MARG TEH CHADOORA P O KANIDAJAN DISTT BUDGAM SRINAGAR KASHMIR 190001	As per request letter received from the share holder stating that loss of share certificate and he has submitted FIR from concern police station.

We request you to inform concerned quarters.

Regards Rashmi patra

